50  Softstarters | 1SFC132005C0201, rev.C
FBP FiledBusPlug
DeviceNet, MODBUS-RTU and CANopen, ordering details
DeviceNet FieldBusPlug
Ready-made DeviceNet fieldbus interface with various cable lengths.
• Applicable on all FBP motor starters and other devices
• Degree of protection IP65, diagnostic LED
Designation Cable length Type Order code

Ready-made bus cable with an M12 connector and an open cable end.
• Application on bus junctions such as e.g. Profibus DB couplers or devices with an integrated Profibus DB interface
Designation Cable length Type Order code
Packing
piece
Weight
kg
1 piece
Round Cable
with female connector 0.50 m PDF11-FBP.050 1SAJ 924 002 R0005 1 0.04
Round Cable
with male connector 0.50 m PDM11-FBP.050 1SAJ 924 003 R0005 1 0.04
Profibus DP Round Cable for Bus Extension
Ready-made bus cable with M12 male and female connectors
Round cable on coil
Designation Cable length Type Order code
Packing
piece
Weight
kg
1 piece
Extension Cable 0.50 m PDX11-FBP.050 1SAJ 924 001 R0005 1 0.04
Extension Cable 1.00 m PDX11-FBP.100 1SAJ 924 001 R0010 1 0.08
Extension Cable 3.00 m PDX11-FBP.300 1SAJ 924 001 R0030 1 0.20
Extension Cable 5.00 m PDX11-FBP.500 1SAJ 924 001 R0050 1 0.31
Round Cable 100.00 m PDC11-FBP.999 1SAJ 924 004 R1000 1 5.60
Profibus DP Accessories for Bus Extension
Designation Type Order code
Packing
piece
Weight
kg
1 piece
Male Connector for round cable PDM11-FBP.0 1SAJ 924 005 R0001 5 0.03
Female Connector for round cable PDF11-FBP.0 1SAJ 924 006 R0001 5 0.03
Profibus DP Termination Resistor, Miscellaneous Accessories
Designation Type Order code
Packing
piece
Weight
kg
1 piece
Termination Resistor, 150 Ohm PDR11-FBP.150 1SAJ 924 007 R0001 1 0.03
Feeding connector 24V DC, Code B-A PDV11-FBP.0 1SAJ 924 008 R0001 1 0.04
Feeding connector 24V DC, Code A-A PDV12-FBP.0 1SAJ 924 011 R0001 1 0.04
Adaptor M12-Dsub9-M12
Cable length 0.50m PDA11-FBP.050 1SAJ 924 009 R0001 1 0.04
Adaptor M12-Dsub9-M12
Cable length 2 x 0.50m PDA12-FBP.050 1SAJ 924 010 R0001 1 0.04
Extension cable
Designation Cable length Type Order code
Packing
piece
Weight
kg
1 piece
Extension cable (female/male),
shielded 0.3 m CDP15-FBP.030 1SAJ 929 140 R0003 1
Extension cable (female/male),
shielded 0.6 m CDP15-FBP.060 1SAJ 929 140 R0006 1
Extension cable (female/male),
shielded 1.5 m CDP15-FBP.150 1SAJ 929 140 R0015 1 0.20
Extension cable (male/open),
shielded 1.5 m CDP16-FBP.150 1SAJ 929 150 R0015 1 0.20
Purple cable
PDF11-FBP.50
PDM11-FBP.50
PDX11-FBP